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MENEGATTI
CAPECE
TIMONCINI
CONTOLI
CALMANTI
GIORDANI
MAGGI
OLIVONI
CAROLI
FATIHI
LORENZI
COLLURA
BARIONI
VALLATI
VARONE
FAVA
RAMBALDI
LEONELLI
PERONI
MELANDRI
GALEGATI
BARTOLINI
BACCIARINI
TUFFANELLI
GAMBETTI
TEACA

DI DOMENICO

VISANI
LOFFREDA
PARISI

DALLE VACCHE

ANTONELLA
MASSARENTI
CONOSCENTI
PIPOLO
VERATI
BAGNOLINI
TRAVAGLIA
VALGIMIGLI
NERI
VERONESE
BERARDI
CAGNOLATI
VIGNOLI
PODRINI
TEACA
LACCHINI
BATTILANI
ROMANATO
LASAGNI
BETTI
ALVISI
BATTILANI

NOME
ANDREA
MATTIA
MAICOL
ALBERTO
STEFANO
MATTIA
MARCO
ENEA
GIOVANNI
ABDELHAY

THOMAS PRIMO

WILLIAM
LEONARDO
ALESSIO
FAUSTO
ROBERTO
GIANLUCA
LUCA
SAMUELE
FEDERICO
ANDREA
VALERIA
YURI
MICHELE
PAOLO
GALINA
DAVIDE
LUCA
ANDREA
ROBERTO
PIER LUCA
ROBERTO
MARCO
BRYAN
FRANCESCO
MARCO
ROBERTO
RIK
CRISTIAN
FABIO
ALBERTO
ALBERTO
EDOARDO
ADRIANO
LUCA
GRIGORE
MIRKO
IACOPO
LEONARDO
MARCO
VIRGILIO
IURI
PAOLO

TEAM

ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE
IMPOSSIBLE226 TRIATHLON FORLI
POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM

EDERA ATL. FORLI

TEAM TRY IT ASD

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA
LEOPODISTICA

POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM

POL. LIBERTAS PORCIA

CORRI FORREST ASSOCIAZIONE SPO
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IMOLA-FAENZA
ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

G.P. I CAGNON

FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.

TEAM TRY IT ASD

ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA
LEOPODISTICA

ASD GPA LUGHESINA

RUBICONE FOR SPORT - MARIANNA TRAIL
GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO 1909
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM

ATL. VIADANA

POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA

POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM

RUN CARD

RUN CARD

POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM

RUN CARD

POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
LEOPODISTICA

ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE
RUN CARD

ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

ASD GRUPPO PODISTI PORTO TOLLE
RUN CARD

RUN CARD

POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA
LEOPODISTICA

ATL. VIADANA

ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS

RUN CARD

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

RUN CARD

POL. AVIS-IMOLA A.D.
LEOPODISTICA

LEOPODISTICA

TEMPO
1:24:02
1:24:05
1:24:12
1:24:12
1:25:45
1:26:15
1:27:43
1:28:47
1:28:47
1:29:56
1:30:51
1:31:06
1:32:48
1:32:59
1:33:42
1:34:25
1:38:06
1:38:13
1:38:39
1:38:55
1:40:01
1:40:14
1:40:24
1:41:26
1:41:35
1:41:43
1:41:54
1:42:25
1:43:36
1:44:27
1:44:42
1:45:49
1:46:34
1:46:57
1:47:18
1:47:25
1:47:37
1:49:17
1:50:22
1:50:43
1:50:43
1:50:50
1:52:31
1:52:50
1:52:51
1:53:00
1:53:21
1:55:20
1:55:33
1:56:48
1:56:51
1:58:08
1:59:12
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

LORUSSO
DALMONTE
PARA
SANDONI
BULGARON
ZOTTI
COCCONCELLI
ARCIFA
CONTE
FABBRI
TAGLIAVINI
BASSI

SPINA
GIORGI
MARESCOTTI
PENNA
DINTRONO
GAGGIOLI
CASANOVA
MARCHETTI
BEVILACQUA
MICHELAZZO
SENESE
MONTANARI
BENAZZI
NANNI
PELLEGRINO
PICHETTI
RAGAZZINI
LOMBARDI
SALOMONI
BRAVI
BADIALI
BARTOLOTTI
FERRARESE
PICCIONI
BARIONI
BORTOLOTTI
RAMBALDI
BEGOTTI
BRUGNATI
COSTA
CAVINA
DONATI
CAVULLA
FABRIS
PAZZ1
MILANDRI
VALDRE'
ALBONETTI
LUGARESI
BUSSI
FREGUJA
CAPUCCI

MARCO ANGELO
FRANCO
ION

LUIGI
ENRICO MARIO
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
ALFIO
GIUSEPPE
YURI
LUCA
STEFANO
GIANLUCA
SARA
GIULIA
MARCO
MARCO
GIANLUCA
OLIVIERO
ANDREA
MASSIMO
VANNILEO
DANIELA
ENRICO
LUCA
LUCA
PASQUALE
MANUEL
ANDREA
LUIGI ANTONIO
CESARE
KATIA
PATRIZIA
ALESSANDRO
RITA
FABIO
MICHELE
FRANCO
TIBERIO
DEVIS
ELEONORA
MARCO
ERCOLE
ANNALISA
SARA
LIVIANA
ELENA
MONIA
ENRICA
MAURA
RONNI
RENZO
DANIELE
FABIO

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
LEOPODISTICA
LEOPODISTICA

POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM
RUN CARD

LEOPODISTICA

RUN CARD

ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA
LEOPODISTICA

TEAM TRY IT ASD
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
RUN CARD

LIFERUNNER SSDARL

ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
CAPRAIA RUN

ATLETICA 85 FAENZA
RUN CARD
LEOPODISTICA

POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM
LEOPODISTICA
LEOPODISTICA
LIFERUNNER SSDARL
CORRI FORREST A.S.D.
POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM
PROGETTO CROSSFIT
POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM
POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

LEOPODISTICA

G.P. I CAGNON

BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IMOLA-FAENZA
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

G.P. ARCI GOODWIN

POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA
LEOPODISTICA

POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM
LEOPODISTICA

FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.

FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.

FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.
LEOPODISTICA

POL. DIL. TE' BOTA TEAM
FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.
LEOPODISTICA

ASD MARATHON CAVALLI MARINI
FORLI TRAIL A.S.D.

1:59:19
2:00:10
2:02:27
2:03:15
2:03:22
2:03:47
2:04:24
2:05:08
2:06:39
2:07:20
2:07:27
2:08:22
2:09:43
2:09:55
2:10:07
2:10:46
2:11:15
2:11:16
2:11:25
2:14:12
2:15:02
2:15:08
2:15:50
2:15:58
2:16:05
2:19:35
2:20:26
2:20:52
2:21:42
2:22:23
2:24:10
2:24:41
2:24:42
2:24:55
2:24:59
2:27:07
2:27:32
2:27:33
2:29:58
2:30:00
2:32:24
2:32:35
2:36:05
2:36:27
2:36:29
2:37:42
2:37:42
2:37:42
2:40:00



DNF LUCCHESE MATTEO ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO



